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Id turno

Canale

Descrizione

Provincia

Classe concorso

Graduatoria

Posizione g

Posizione 1]

Cognome

Nome

Scuola assegnata

Denominazione scuola

42

GM

AF55

BR

AF55

GM18

1

1

PEZZOLLA

PARIDE

BRPC04000P

LICEO "MARZOLLA LEO SIMONE DURANO"

IL DIRIGENTE
Giuseppina Lotito

Firma autografa omessa ai sensi del d.lgs. 39/1993 art.3 c.2
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